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 Premier League

1 Beacon A Daz Horler 01283 568968  07971 162 674  keithdcfc@gmail.com

2 Tutbury Club A Sherrie Yeomans 01283 812078 01283 510584 07966 470 305 sherrie9@sky.com tutburyinstitute@btconnect.com

3 Great Northern A Eddie Hamnett 01283 509531 07341 300 330 edwardhamnett5@icloud.com  

4 Royal Oak Barton Lee Wilkins 01283 713852  07815 748 345 leejwilkins@gmail.com

5 Waterloo B Phil Sawdon 07779 321 797  07849 131 641  ksmcgraffin@hotmail.com

6 Midway Inn A Steve Stokes 01283 220579  07525 747 781 sonic.steve30@gmail.com arjlowie@googlemail.com  

7 Miners Arms Harry Ward 01283 217198 01283 211663  harryward1997@icloud.com roger.redfern@btconnect.com

8 Coopers Arms Martin MacAulay 07887 474 264  07877 512 397   

9 Beech Inn Ady Billlings 01283 561811 01283 561811   

10 Victoria Lions Dean White 01283 480559  07872 403 789 Dean.White@bruhealth.co.uk  

 Division One

1 Robin Hood Mark Chamberlain 01283 760252 01283 760 213 07912 303 320 chambo87@sky.com

2 The Grove Gary Vernon 01283 561106 01283 509470 07900 225 220 gvernon@sky.com

3 Old Talbot A Colin Byrd 07912 045 337  07966 481 880  jesper.magnussen@transef.com

4 Mushroom Hall Brandon Walker-Insley01283 217464  07808 558 067 brandonwalkerinsley8@gmail.com

5 New Inn Woodville Tracy Sherratt 01283 217553  07767 698 181  steverobbo1963@gmail.com

6 Gate Inn Chris Maher 01283 533316  07999 371 829 patricia.maher@tiscali.co.uk

7 Plough Inn Nigel Walpole      

8 Great Northern B Graham Astbury 01283 509531 07971 590 052  

9 Tutbury Club B Karl Bentley 01283 812078  07590 327 328 karl.bentley@live.co.uk tutburyinstitute@btconnect.com  

10 ADT@ Victoria Adrian Mason 01283 480559  07596 312 100 meanmachinemason@outlook.com  

 Division Two

1 Victoria Inn B Mary Whyatt 01283 480559 01283 550019 07801 519 522 MaryWhyatt@btinternet.com  

2 Hatton Club Lee Cook 01283 815119  07875 409 179 leecook28@hotmail.com

3 Repton RBL Dave Astle 01283 703431 01283 703431 07805 147 218 davidastle@btconnect.com chairman@repton.co.uk

4 Lamb Inn Chelsea Russell 01283 552189  07508 058 745 chelsrussell@icloud.com

5 Joiners Arms Clive Causer 01283 229549  07908 809 984   

6 Waterloo A Dave Worthington 07779 321 797  07779 321 797 ksmcgraffin@hotmail.com ksmcgraffin@hotmail.com

7 Uxbridge Arms Sue Smith 01283 500767 01283 815003 07711 247 815 sjgsupersec@btopenworld.com

8 Freehold Tavern Steve Orgill 07808 814 440  07512 595 152 stephenorgill@gmail.com freeholdtavern.newhall@phoenixpub.co.uk

9 Tutbury Club C Chris West 01283 812078  07557 001 324 chris.west@astonmanor.co.uk tutburyinstitute@btconnect.com

10 The Crown Stapenhill A T Paul Spiby 01283 453081  07786 803 449 spibypaul@gmail.com

 Division Three

1 The Crown Stapenhill B  01283 453081    

2 New Inn Stapenhill A Mat Whyman 01283 480795  07454 853 423 whyman69@hotmail.com

3 South Stapenhill SC Dave Wadsworth 01283 567918 01283 538772 07850 576 893 wdswrdv@aol.com  

4 Locomotive Eagles Rocky Hurst 07518 421 545  07774 179 739 rhurst163@gmail.com  

5 Midway Inn B Danny Banford 01283 220579    arjlowie@googlemail.com

6 Red Lion Barton Neil Farr 01283 713122  07981 247 373  

7 Hanbury Arms Dave Hutchinson  07870 593967  07753 132 180 hutch1620@googlemail.com cliffbangar@live.co.uk

8 Old Talbot B Tim Rice 07912 045 337  07870 912 335 timrice1972@gmail.com jesper.magnussen@transef.com

9 New Inn Stapenhill B Kev Taplin 01283 480795 01283 299476 07804 238 477 kevin.taplin@rjcad.co.uk

10 Belmont Services Club Aidan Hardwick 01283 215106  07720 264 508 aidan.hardwick@outlook.com fionawalker1959@hotmail.co.k

Secretary Martin Gallimore 07720 865 369 Secretary@trentvalleydartsleague.co.uk

Chairman Barry Yeomans 07976 135 990 Chairman@trentvalleydartsleague.co.uk

Treasurer Sherrie Yeomans 07966 470 305 Treasurer@trentvalleydartsleague.co.uk

www.trentvalleydartsleague.co.uk

Results to be sent to :- M.L. Gallimore. 57, Caraway Drive, Branston, Burton-on-Trent, Staffordshire. DE14 3FQ

or a scanned copy/photograph to be emailed to :- Secretary@TrentValleyDartsLeague.co.uk or @TVDL_Web or @MartinGallimor or WhatsApp

no later than 4 days after the scheduled match date
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